
 
2023-2024 School Year Calendar 

 
Thursday, August 10              First Day of Afterschool Program 

Monday, September 4   Labor Day Holiday – Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, September 25   Non-student day - Schools closed /Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, October 16   Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, Nov 20 – 24   Thanksgiving Holidays - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Friday, December 22   Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, Dec 25 – Jan 5   Winter Holidays - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, January 15               Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Friday, February 16               Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, February 19    Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, March 11 - 15     Spring Break – Schools closed/Girls Inc. Open 

Friday, March 29                Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Friday, April 26      Good Friday - Schools closed/Girls Inc Closed 

Monday, May 27  Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Friday, May 10                              Girls Inc. Closed 

Wednesday, May 29               Last Day for all students/Last Day of Girls Inc Afterschool Program 


